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SIZING CHART FOR THE HERITAGE DOOR

Shown in Textured Black

HERITAGE 2 
Welded Steel

The Heritage 2 is a 1/4" welded steel plate enclosure with a  2 1/2" 
wide frame. It is available as an overlap or inside fit. The 
maximum  overlap is, 1 1/2" each side, 1 1/2" top with and without 
mesh. The inner return of the frame will extend 2 1/2" into the 
opening. 
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• Order must be mailed or faxed to Thermo-Rite. 

STANDARD FINISHES – Heritage Finishes

Optional Glass Channel/ 
Handle Finishes –	

Textured Black

Door Style –	 	

	�  1/4" tempered clear glass with lifetime 
warranty

Heavy 19 gauge mesh curtain

2 DAY SHIP

Standard – 

Finish Codes Model No. Door Style Mesh Stock Sizes Will Fit Will Fit 
 (width/height)  Widths Heights

FS2: Bi-fold 
full-swing 
trackless 
doors

Mesh curtain 
included and 
instal led with 
doors

HR3427
HR3428
HR3727
HR3728

HR3730
HR3927
HR3928
HR4228
HR4230

Textured Black 34 ½" x 27 5/8"
34 ½" x 28 7/8" 
    37" x 27 5/8"
    37" x 28 7/8"  

31 ¼" x 33 ¾"
31 ¼" x 33 ¾"
33 ¾" x 36 ¼"
33 ¾" x 36 ¼"

33 ¾" x 36 ¼"
36 ¼" x 38 ¼"
36 ¼" x 38 ¾"
38 ¾" x 41 ¼"
38 ¾" x 41 ¼" 

     26"  x   27 ¼" 
27 ¼"  x   28 ½"
    26"  x   27 ¼"
27 ¼"  x   28 ½"

28 ½"  x   29 ¾"
27 ¼"  x   28 ½"
28 ½"  x   29 ¾"
27 ¼"  x   28 ½" 
28 ½"  x   29 ¾" 

    37" x 30 1/8"
39½" x 27 5/8"
39 ½" x 28 7/8"

42" x 28 7/8"
42" x 30 1/8"




