## HERITAGE 2 Welded Steel



The Heritage 2 is a I/4" welded steel plate enclosure with a 2 I/2" wide frame. It is available as an overlap or inside fit. The maximum overlap is, I I/2" each side, I I/2" top with and without mesh. The inner return of the frame will extend 2 I/2" into the opening.

STANDARD FINISHES – Heritage Finishes					
Optional Glass Channel/ Handle Finishes –	Textured Black				
Door Style –	FS2 bi-fold full-swing trackless doors				
Standard Glass –	I/4" tempered clear glass with lifetime warranty				
Standard –	Heavy 19 gauge mesh curtain				

Shown in Textured Black

SIZING CHART FOR THE HERITAGE DOOR							
Finish Codes	Model No.	Door Style	Mesh	Stock Sizes (width/height)	Will Fit Widths	Will Fit Heights	
Textured Black	HR3427 HR3428 HR3727 HR3728	FS2: Bi-fold full-swing trackless doors	Mesh curtain included and installed with doors	34 ½" x 27 5/8" 34 ½" x 28 7/8" 37" x 27 5/8" 37" x 28 7/8"	31 ¼" x 33 ¾" 31 ¼" x 33 ¾" 33 ¾" x 36 ¼" 33 ¾" x 36 ¼"	26" x 27 ¼" 27 ¼" x 28 ½" 26" x 27 ¼" 27 ¼" x 28 ½"	
	HR3730 HR3927 HR3928 HR4228 HR4230			37" x 30 1/8" 39½" x 27 5/8" 39½" x 28 7/8" 42" x 28 7/8" 42" x 30 1/8"	33 <sup>3</sup> 4" x 36 <sup>1</sup> 4" 36 <sup>1</sup> 4" x 38 <sup>1</sup> 4" 36 <sup>1</sup> 4" x 38 <sup>3</sup> 4" 38 <sup>3</sup> 4" x 41 <sup>1</sup> 4" 38 <sup>3</sup> 4" x 41 <sup>1</sup> 4"	28 ½" x 29 ¾" 27 ¼" x 28 ½" 28 ½" x 29 ¾" 27 ¼" x 28 ½" 28 ½" x 29 ¾"	

• Order must be mailed or faxed to Thermo-Rite.